

Guidewire Software to Present at the J.P. Morgan Global Technology, Media and Telecom Conference

May 8, 2013

FOSTER CITY, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May. 8, 2013-- Guidewire Software, Inc. (NYSE: GWRE), a provider of software products for Property/Casualty (P/C) insurers, today announced that its Chief Executive Officer, Marcus Ryu and its Chief Financial Officer, Karen Blasing, will present at the J.P. Morgan Global Technology, Media and Telecom Conference, to be held in Boston.

The Guidewire presentation is scheduled for Tuesday, May 14, 2013 at 8:40 a.m. ET (5:40 a.m. PT). A live webcast, as well as the replay, will be available under the "Webcasts and Presentations" section on the Company's investor relations website at http://ir.guidewire.com.

About Guidewire Software

Guidewire Software is a provider of software products for Property/Casualty insurers. Designed to be flexible and scalable, Guidewire products enable insurers to deliver excellent service, increase market share, and lower operating costs. Guidewire products include Guidewire InsuranceSuite[™], consisting of Guidewire PolicyCenter®, Guidewire ClaimCenter® and Guidewire BillingCenter® which span the core functional areas in insurance and Guidewire LiveSM, a cloud-based network connecting peer insurers, core system data and expert tools through instant on apps. Guidewire is headquartered in Foster City, California, with offices in Beijing, Dublin, Hong Kong, London, Munich, Paris, Sydney, Tokyo, Toronto, and Warsaw. For more information, please visit www.guidewire.com.

NOTE: Guidewire, Guidewire Software, Guidewire ClaimCenter, Guidewire PolicyCenter, Guidewire BillingCenter, Guidewire InsuranceSuite, Guidewire Live, Before & After, Guidewire PartnerConnect, Deliver Insurance Your Way, and the Guidewire logo are trademarks, service marks, or registered trademarks of Guidewire Software, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries.

Source: Guidewire Software, Inc.

Investor Relations Contact:

ICR, LLC Garo Toomajanian, +1 650-357-5282 ir@quidewire.com

Media Contact:

Guidewire Software, Inc. Diana Stott, +1 650-356-4941 dstott@guidewire.com